
 

 

 

                                         April - 2025             

 THEME-  My School "Vidhyanjali Academy " is my Temple 
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

   1 2 3 4 5 

   School Visit    

 6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
 

12 
 

   
Drawing 

Competition  
  

 
 

II – Saturday 
  13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

   
Bag Craft 
Activity   

    

 

 
20 

 
21 

 
22 

 
23 

 
24 

 

25 
 

26 
 

  
Earth Day 

Celebration  

Leave Impression          
   IV – Saturday  

 27 28 29 30    

  

School 
Cleanliness 
Etiquette   

    

 



 

 

                       
              May-2025 

THEME-  Community  

 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

    

 

1 2 3 

       

 

 
4 

 

5 
 

6 

 

7 

 

8 

 

9 
 

10 

Mother’s Day Card-

Making Activity  

 

   Movie Show    

 11 

12 

13 14 15 16 17 

 

 

 

 
 

Summer Vacation Begins 

     

 

 
18 

 

19 

 

20 

 

21 

 

22 
 

23 

 

24 

 

      IV - Saturday 

 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 

       



 

 

 

                 
                June -2025 

THEME-  Funny Summer  
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

      Bakra Id / Eid ul-Adha 

 

 
8 

 

9 
 

10 

 

11 

 

12 

 

13 
 

14 

 
      II - Saturday 

 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

       

 

 
22 

 

23 

 

24 

 

25 

 

26 
 

27 

 

28 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
Lemonade 

Party   IV - Saturday  

 29 30      

       

 



 

 

 

       July- 2025 

THEME-  Save Environment   

 

 

 

 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

   1 2 3 4 5 

   
Gardening 

Basic 
   

 

 
6 

 

7 
 

8 

 

9 

 

10 

 

11 
 

12 

 
 

Appraisal - I 

Begin 
    II - Saturday 

 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

   
Create a Plastic 

Bottle Planter 

Activity 
 

Nomination for 

Investiture 

Ceremony  
 

 

 
20 

 

21 

 

22 

 

23 

 

24 
 

25 

 

26 

 
   

Happy Earth V/S 

Sad Earth 

Sorting Activity 
  IV - Saturday  

 27 28 29 30 31   

  i  

 

 

 
  

Investiture Ceremony  

  

 



 

 

 

             August-2025 

 THEME-  Manners   

 

 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

      1 2 

     
Daily Gritting & 

Introduction of Self  

 

 
3 

 

4 
 

5 

 

6 

 

7 

 

8 
 

9 

 
   Pool Dance Party    

Raksha Bandhan 

Celebration  

 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 

   
Sharing 

Activity     

 

 
17 

 

18 

 

19 

 

20 

 

21 
 

22 

 

23 

 
   

Balance 

Competition    IV - Saturday  

 24 25 26 

27 

28 29 30 

       

 31       

       

 



 

 

 
                                       September-2025 

THEME-  Care of Self 

 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

  1 2 3 4 5 

6 

   
Feeding Self & 

Washing Hand 

Activity 
   

 

 
7 

 

8 
 

9 

 

10 

 

11 

 

12 
 

13 

 
   

A Bunch of 

Expression 

Activity  
   II - Saturday 

 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

  
Appraisal – II 

Begin      

 

 
21 

 

22 

 

23 

 

24 

 

25 
 

26 

 

27 

 
      IV - Saturday  

 28 29 

30 

    

       

 



 

 

 
                                              October-2025                                            

THEME-  Family 
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

    1 

2 

3 4 

       

 

 
5 

 

6 
 

7 

 

8 

 

9 

 

10 
 

11 

 
    

Family Photo 

Frame Activity   II - Saturday 

 12 13 14 15 

16 

17 18 

   
Diwali 

Celebration    

 

 
19 

 

20 

 

21 

 

22 

 

23 
 

24 

 

25 

 
  i    IV - Saturday  

 26 

27 

28 29 30 31  

   
English Rhyme 

Competition    

 



 

 

                                  

 

                                   November-2025 

THEME-   Nature & Our World  
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

       1 

       

 

 
2 

 

3 
 

4 
Inter Class Quiz 

Competition  

I, II, III 

5 

 

6 

 

7 
 

8 

 
      II - Saturday 

 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

   
Quiz 

Competition    

 

 
16 

 

17 

 

18 

 

19 

 

20 
 

21 

 

22 

 
 

Appraisal – III 

Begin      IV - Saturday  

 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

   School Picnic    

 30       

       

 



 

 

 

                                    December-2025 

THEME-   Sports  
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

  1 2 3 4 5 6 

   
Run & Sit on 

Correct Number 

Activity 
   

 

 
7 

 

8 
 

9 

 

10 

 

11 

 

12 
 

13 

 
   

Visit Sports 

Academy   II - Saturday 

 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

  i     

 

 
21 

 

22 

 

23 

 

24 

 

25 
 

26 

 

27 

 
       

 28 29 30 31    

       

 



 

 

 

                                                     January-2026              

THEME-   Transport  
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

     1 2 3 

       

 

 
4 

 

5 
 

6 

 

7 

 

8 

 

9 
 

10 

 
   

Paper Aircraft 

Activity     II - Saturday 

 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

       

 

 
18 

 

19 

 

20 

 

21 

 

22 
 

23 

 

24 

 
   Airport Activity   IV - Saturday  

 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 

   
Story Telling 

Competition      

 



 

 

 

                                                    February-2026              
THEME-   Dental Health 

 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

   Dental Checkup      

 

 
8 

 

9 10 

 

11 

 

12 

 

13 
 

14 

 
      II - Saturday 

 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

    
Appraisal – IV 

Begin    

 

 
22 

 

23 

 

24 

 

25 

 

26 
 

27 

 

28 

 
      IV - Saturday  

        

       

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

                                                       March-2026                  

THEME-   Learn & Grow 

 

 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 1 2 

3 
4 

5 6 7 

      s 

 

 
8 

 

9 
 

10 

 

11 

 

12 

 

13 
 

14 

 

       

 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

       

 

 
22 

 

23 

 

24 

 

25 

 

26 
 

27 

 

28 

 

       

 29 30 

31 

    

       

 


